
WHEELED HYDRAULIC 
MRO TOOLBOX SETS
DESIGNED TO ENHANCE MAINTENANCE, REPAIR  
AND OPERATION JOB-SITE PERFORMANCE

SCTB-SERIES



2

▼

▼

P392
GA45GC
HC7206C
HF95X
RC106
JBI10
RCS101
RSM100
RCH123
WR5
–

P39
GA45GC
HC7206C
HF95X
RC51
RC53
RC55
WR5
–

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

SC10HTBEW, 10 ton MRO Wheeled Toolbox Set

• Designed to enhance job-site performance 

• Provides a convenient and portable 
solution for all your lifting, pushing or 
pulling requirements up to 10 ton

• Industrial strength container keeps tools 
organized and secure  

• Complete with base plate for extra stability

• Sturdy wheels and handle on wheeled 
kits enable easy transport of toolbox over 
multiple surfaces.

SC05HTBEW, 5 ton MRO Wheeld Toolbox Set

Set Weight:

31 kg

Set Weight:

39 kg

Toolbox Dimensions:

800 x 559 x 553 mm
Maximum Operating Pressure:

700 bar

Toolbox Dimensions:

800 x 559 x 553 mm
Maximum Operating Pressure:

700 bar

5T MRO Wheeled Toolbox Set

10T MRO Wheeled Toolbox Set

• Designed to enhance job-site performance 

• Provides a convenient and portable 
solution for all your lifting and pushing 
requirements up to 5 ton

• Industrial strength container keeps tools 
organized and secure

• Sturdy wheels and handle on wheeled 
kits enable easy transport of toolbox over 
multiple surfaces.

10 TON MRO WHEELED TOOLBOX SET
Maximum Operating Pressure: 700 bar

5 TON MRO WHEELED TOOLBOX SET
Maximum Operating Pressure: 700 bar

Set Model Number
SC10HTBEW

Set Model Number
SC05HTBEW

Quantity

Quantity

SCTB-Series Toolbox Sets

SCTB-Series Toolbox Sets

Lightweight Two-Speed Hand Pump
Gauge Adaptor Assembly with G2535L Pressure Gauge
High Pressure Hose 1,8 m (2x CH604 Male Half Coupler)
Hydraulic Oil 1 litre
General Purpose Cylinder 101 kN, 156 mm stroke
Base Plate for RC10 ton cylinder
Low-Height Cylinder 101 kN, 38 mm stroke
Low-Height Cylinder 101 kN, 11 mm stroke
Hollow Plunger Cylinder 125 kN, 76 mm stroke
Spread Cylinder 8,9 kN, 94 mm spread
Wheeled Aluminium Carrying Box

Steel Hand Pump, single-speed
Gauge Adaptor Assembly with G2535L Pressure Gauge
High Pressure Hose 1,8 m (2x CH604 Male Half Coupler)
Hydraulic Oil 1 litre
General Purpose Cylinder 45 kN, 25 mm stroke
General Purpose Cylinder 45 kN, 79 mm stroke
General Purpose Cylinder 45 kN, 127 mm stroke
Spread Cylinder 8,9 kN, 94 mm spread
Wheeled Aluminium Carrying Box



3www.enerpac.com

▼

P392
GA45GC
HC7206C
HF95X
RC256
JBI25
RCS201
RSM200
RCH202
WR5
–

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

SC20HTBEW, 20 ton MRO Wheeled Toolbox Set

• Designed to enhance job-site performance 
• Provides a convenient and portable solution for all your lifting, 

pushing or pulling requirements up to 20 ton
• Industrial strength container keeps tools organized and secure  
• Complete with base plate for extra stability
• Sturdy wheels and handle on wheeled kits enable easy transport of 

toolbox over multiple surfaces.

Set Weight:

55 kg
Toolbox Dimensions:

800 x 559 x 553 mm
Maximum Operating Pressure:

700 bar

20T MRO Wheeled Toolbox Set

20 TON MRO WHEELED TOOLBOX SET
Maximum Operating Pressure: 700 bar

Set Model Number
SC20HTBEW

Quantity

SCTB-Series Toolbox Sets

Lightweight Two-Speed Hand Pump
Gauge Adaptor Assembly with G2535L Pressure Gauge
High Pressure Hose 1,8 m (2x CH604 Male Half Coupler)
Hydraulic Oil 1 litre
General Purpose Cylinder 232 kN, 158 mm stroke
Base Plate for RC25 ton General Purpose Cylinder
Low-Height Cylinder 201 kN, 45 mm stroke
Low-Height Cylinder 201 kN, 11 mm stroke
Hollow Plunger Cylinder 215 kN, 49 mm stroke
Spread Cylinder 8,9 kN, 94 mm spread
Wheeled Aluminium Carrying Box

SCTB-Series,  
MRO-Toolbox Sets

Toolbox sets purpose-designed for 
technicians working on industrial maintenance, 
repair, and operations projects.

As the leader in Industrial tools, Enerpac 
constantly works to provide better solutions for 
tool users. 

The new toolbox sets are the result of 
customer research that pinpoints areas where 
tool transport and storage solutions can be 
improved.

Each set keeps you productive by making it 
easy to transport, organize, and access your 
hydraulic tools while onsite. Included in each 
set are premium high-quality and reliable 
Enerpac tools, carefully selected to suit the 
needs of different projects.

MS-Series, Universal 
Maintenance Sets

Enerpac Maintenance sets are a 
complete assortment of hydraulic 
powered tools. Using these sets 

allows you to quickly configure a unique tool to 
meet your most difficult jobs.

Built around the Enerpac lightweight hand pump, 
hose and cylinder, these sets enable you to push, 
pull, lift, press, straighten, spread and clamp with 
forces up to 12,5 ton.



www.enerpac.com

THE RIGHT TOOL MAKES ALL THE DIFFERENCE

Enerpac offers an extensive range of tools to ensure that even your most demanding applications can 
be undertaken with the highest degree of safety and accuracy. Whatever your requirement — lifting, 
pressing, cutting, punching, spreading or bending; you can be sure that Enerpac has the correct tool 
to do your job safely and efficiently.

Elite tools. For Elite Professionals.

TOOL
SOLUTIONS

9907 EN-GB  ©  Enerpac 02-2024.  Subject to change without notice.

Cylinders & Lifting Products Cordless Hydraulic PumpsCylinder-Pump Sets Pullers

Lifting Wedges PunchesMachine Lifts Spreaders

Maintenance Sets CuttersPipe Benders Nut Cutters


