WHEELED HYDRAULIC MRO TOOLBOX SETS

DESIGNED TO ENHANCE MAINTENANCE, REPAIR AND OPERATION JOB-SITE PERFORMANCE





5T MRO Wheeled Toolbox Set

ENERPAC. 2

▼ SC05HTBEW, 5 ton MRO Wheeld Toolbox Set



5 TON MRO WHEELED TOOLBOX SET Maximum Operating Pressure: 700 bar	Set Model Number SC05HTBEW	Quantity
Steel Hand Pump, single-speed	P39	1x
Gauge Adaptor Assembly with G2535L Pressure Gauge	GA45GC	1x
High Pressure Hose 1,8 m (2x CH604 Male Half Coupler)	HC7206C	1x
Hydraulic Oil 1 litre	HF95X	1x
General Purpose Cylinder 45 kN, 25 mm stroke	RC51	1x
General Purpose Cylinder 45 kN, 79 mm stroke	RC53	1x
General Purpose Cylinder 45 kN, 127 mm stroke	RC55	1x
Spread Cylinder 8,9 kN, 94 mm spread	WR5	1x
Wheeled Aluminium Carrying Box	-	1x

SCTB-Series Toolbox Sets

Set Weight: 31 kg

Toolbox Dimensions:

800 x 559 x 553 mm

Maximum Operating Pressure:

700 bar

- Designed to enhance job-site performance
- Provides a convenient and portable solution for all your lifting and pushing requirements up to 5 ton
- Industrial strength container keeps tools organized and secure
- Sturdy wheels and handle on wheeled kits enable easy transport of toolbox over multiple surfaces.

10T MRO Wheeled Toolbox Set

▼ SC10HTBEW, 10 ton MRO Wheeled Toolbox Set



10 TON MRO WHEELED TOOLBOX SET Maximum Operating Pressure: 700 bar	Set Model Number SC10HTBEW	Quantity
Lightweight Two-Speed Hand Pump	P392	1x
Gauge Adaptor Assembly with G2535L Pressure Gauge	GA45GC	1x
High Pressure Hose 1,8 m (2x CH604 Male Half Coupler)	HC7206C	1x
Hydraulic Oil 1 litre	HF95X	1x
General Purpose Cylinder 101 kN, 156 mm stroke	RC106	1x
Base Plate for RC10 ton cylinder	JBI10	1x
Low-Height Cylinder 101 kN, 38 mm stroke	RCS101	1x
Low-Height Cylinder 101 kN, 11 mm stroke	RSM100	1x
Hollow Plunger Cylinder 125 kN, 76 mm stroke	RCH123	1x
Spread Cylinder 8,9 kN, 94 mm spread	WR5	1x
Wheeled Aluminium Carrying Box	_	1x

SCTB-Series Toolbox Sets

Set Weight:

39 kg

Toolbox Dimensions:

800 x 559 x 553 mm

Maximum Operating Pressure:

700 bar

- Designed to enhance job-site performance
- Provides a convenient and portable solution for all your lifting, pushing or pulling requirements up to 10 ton
- Industrial strength container keeps tools organized and secure
- Complete with base plate for extra stability
- Sturdy wheels and handle on wheeled kits enable easy transport of toolbox over multiple surfaces.

20T MRO Wheeled Toolbox Set

▼ SC20HTBEW, 20 ton MRO Wheeled Toolbox Set



- Designed to enhance job-site performance
- Provides a convenient and portable solution for all your lifting, pushing or pulling requirements up to 20 ton
- Industrial strength container keeps tools organized and secure
- Complete with base plate for extra stability
- Sturdy wheels and handle on wheeled kits enable easy transport of toolbox over multiple surfaces.

20 TON MRO WHEELED TOOLBOX SET Maximum Operating Pressure: 700 bar	Set Model Number SC20HTBEW	Quantity
Lightweight Two-Speed Hand Pump	P392	1x
Gauge Adaptor Assembly with G2535L Pressure Gauge	GA45GC	1x
High Pressure Hose 1,8 m (2x CH604 Male Half Coupler)	HC7206C	1x
Hydraulic Oil 1 litre	HF95X	1x
General Purpose Cylinder 232 kN, 158 mm stroke	RC256	1x
Base Plate for RC25 ton General Purpose Cylinder	JBI25	1x
Low-Height Cylinder 201 kN, 45 mm stroke	RCS201	1x
Low-Height Cylinder 201 kN, 11 mm stroke	RSM200	1x
Hollow Plunger Cylinder 215 kN, 49 mm stroke	RCH202	1x
Spread Cylinder 8,9 kN, 94 mm spread	WR5	1x
Wheeled Aluminium Carrying Box	_	1x

SCTB-Series Toolbox Sets

Set Weight:

55 kg

Toolbox Dimensions:

800 x 559 x 553 mm

Maximum Operating Pressure:

700 bar

SCTB-Series, MRO-Toolbox Sets

Toolbox sets purpose-designed for technicians working on industrial maintenance, repair, and operations projects.

As the leader in Industrial tools, Enerpac constantly works to provide better solutions for tool users.

The new toolbox sets are the result of customer research that pinpoints areas where tool transport and storage solutions can be improved.

Each set keeps you productive by making it easy to transport, organize, and access your hydraulic tools while onsite. Included in each set are premium high-quality and reliable Enerpac tools, carefully selected to suit the needs of different projects.



MS-Series, Universal Maintenance Sets

Enerpac Maintenance sets are a complete assortment of hydraulic powered tools. Using these sets

allows you to quickly configure a unique tool to meet your most difficult jobs.

Built around the Enerpac lightweight hand pump, hose and cylinder, these sets enable you to push, pull, lift, press, straighten, spread and clamp with forces up to 12,5 ton.







TOOL SOLUTIONS

THE RIGHT TOOL MAKES ALL THE DIFFERENCE

Enerpac offers an extensive range of tools to ensure that even your most demanding applications can be undertaken with the highest degree of safety and accuracy. Whatever your requirement — lifting, pressing, cutting, punching, spreading or bending; you can be sure that Enerpac has the correct tool to do your job safely and efficiently.

Elite tools. For Elite Professionals.



Cylinders & Lifting Products



Cylinder-Pump Sets



Cordless Hydraulic Pumps



Pullers



Lifting Wedges



Machine Lifts



Punches



Spreaders



Maintenance Sets



Pipe Benders



Cutters



Nut Cutters

ENERPAC.

www.enerpac.com